
HORSE RIDER OWNER PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PTS SADDLE

CATTY LA SEA JASON ROMNEY SCOTT TURNER 1 12 71.25 4 9 69.75 1 7 71.5 1 5 73 28 215.75

KATIE TUCKER SMITH TOD MESSERLY 2 11 3 3 11 2 2 5.5 2 3 3 2 27.5 7

DUALLY GARY RYAN BAYLES KYLE MICHELI 4 8.5 1 10 4 1 4 3.5 1 X X X 16 3

HIGH ROLLIN SMARTIE JD JOHNSON WES HARRIS 6 7 1 4 9 1 X X X X X X 16 2

ZIVA JASON ROMNEY LOREN EAST 3 10 2 4 9 1 X X X X X X NA NA

SMOOTHREYTALKER BRANDON BUTTARS JASON VIETOR X X X 1 13 4 2 5.5 3 X X X NA NA

BOOT SQUEAK N BOOGIE WYATT MISRASI JD JOHNSON 4 8.5 1 9 5 1 X X X X X X NA NA

JUAN SHINEY CAT GARY RYAN BAYLES LEANN BAYLES 9 4 1 8 6 1 X X X X X X NA NA

BUSY TONIGHT BENJY SMITH STEVE & CAROLYN SKINNER 7 5.5 1 11 3 1 X X X X X X NA NA

ONE VINTAGE JAGUAR WADE DAVIS WADE DAVIS 10 3 1 12 1.5 1 X X X X X X NA NA

BONAFIDE HUSTLER WADE DAVIS WADE DAVIS & XAVIER SU'A-FILO 11 1.5 1 12 1.5 1 X X X X X X NA NA

BONNIE JASON ROMNEY KENNY STRICKLAND 11 1.5 1 X X X X X X X X X NA NA

BETTIN BLIND WYATT MISRASI WYATT MISRASI X X X 2 12 3 X X X X X X NA NA

GIVE ME SHADE DR WYATT MISRASI WYATT MISRASI X X X 7 7 1 X X X X X X NA NA

THIS CATS THE MARK BRANDON BUTTARS LORI ADAMSKI-PEEK X X X X X X 4 3.5 1 X X X NA NA

GUS BECKY HURST TED COURSEN X X X X X X 6 2 1 X X X NA NA

COWBOYS CASHIN IN PAUL ELSNER PAUL ELSNER X X X X X X X X X 4 2 1 NA NA

USU ABOUT THAT TIME CHAD BLAISDELL HOGGAN PERF HORSES X X X X X X 7 1 1 2 4 3 NA NA

PRINCESS WADE DAVIS DUSTIN FISH 7 5.5 1 X X X X X X X X X NA NA

HORSE RIDER OWNER PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PTS SADDLE

KATIE TUCKER SMITH TOD MESSERLY 1 9 71 1 9 70 1 4 71 1 2 73 22 212

DOLLAR COLBY HATCH NICOLE STEFFLER 2 7.5 2.5 2 8 3 X X X X X X NA NA

TI CAYENNE PEPPER COLBY HATCH TODD FITCH 2 7.5 2.5 4 6 1 X X X X X X NA NA

BUSY TONIGHT BENJY SMITH STEVE & CAROLYN SKINNER 4 5.5 1 5 5 1 X X X X X X NA NA

CTR BOOM SAN PLAYGUN COLBY HATCH NICOLE STEFFLER X X X 3 7 2 X X X X X X NA NA

ONE VINTAGE JAGUAR WADE DAVIS WADE DAVIS 8 2 1 6 3.5 1 X X X X X X NA NA

PRINCESS WADE DAVIS DUSTIN FISH 4 5.5 1 X X X X X X X X X NA NA

BONAFIDE HUSTLER WADE DAVIS WADE DAVIS & XAVIER SU'A-FILO 9 1 1 6 3.5 1 X X X X X X NA NA

BILLY BAROO CHANCE PREECE LINZIE & CHANCE PREECE 7 3 1 9 1 1 X X X X X X NA NA

SV RAZMNTNTAZ CODY HILL CODY HILL 6 4 1 X X X X X X 2 1 1 NA NA

SHES STUNNING DR CHRISTINE WINWARD CHRISTINE WINWARD X X X 8 2 1 X X X X X X NA NA

BLUE BENTLEY COLBY HATCH JODI MILLS X X X X X X 2 3 3 X X X NA NA

JUAN SHINEY CAT TUCKER SMITH LEANN BAYLES X X X X X X 3 2 2 X X X NA NA

RUSH AND CAT TUCKER SMITH TUCKER SMITH X X X X X X 4 1 1 X X X NA NA

HORSE RIDER OWNER PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PTS SADDLE

FARRA REY BOON RYLEE MUNNS RYLEE MUNNS X X X 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 4 4

SKOOL BRET PAULICK BRET PAULICK X X X X X X X X X 2 1 1 NA NA

SHEZ STUNNING DR KRISTINE WINWARD KRISTINE WINWARD 1 1 1 X X X X X X X X X NA NA

MAY JUNE SEPT OCT TOTAL

NON PRO FUTURITY

MAY JUNE SEPT OCT TOTAL

URCHA SUMMER SERIES 2021 RESULTS

OPEN FUTURITY
MAY JUNE SEPT TOTALOCT

LTD OPEN FUTURITY



HORSE RIDER OWNER PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PTS SADDLE

STYLISH HICKORY TIME JASON ROMNEY BRETT & KANDICE WESSMAN 1 5 71 3 5 71.5 1 6 71 1 4 74 16 216

R SMITTEN KITTEN PEGGY FLINT STEVEN FLINT 2 4 3 4 4 1 5 2 1 3 2 2 10 6

SJR SMOOTH CAT WADE DAVIS WADE DAVIS 4 2 1 5 3 1 6 1 1 X X X 6 3

STRAY WITH ME (BOBBY) SOPHIA BUTTARS SOPHIA BUTTARS X X X 2 6 3 4 3 1 X X X NA NA

HAZERSSTREAKINCOWBOY KIRK CHRISTIANSEN STACEY CONOVER 3 3 2 7 1 1 X X X X X X NA NA

KM BONNY BOON KIRK CHRISTIANSEN KIRK CHRISTIANSEN 5 1 1 6 2 1 X X X X X X NA NA

PR A SMART CHICK SOPHIA BUTTARS SOPHIA BUTTARS X X X X X X 2 5 3 X X X NA NA

COLE STOP CHAD BLAISDELL KENT BLOUGH X X X X X X 3 4 2 2 3 3 NA NA

HICK BRET PAULICK BRET PAULICK X X X X X X X X X 4 1 1 NA NA

ONE BLUE LINE JD JOHNSON OUTLAW RANCH LLC X X X 1 7 4 X X X X X X NA NA

HORSE RIDER OWNER PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PTS SADDLE

HAZERSSTREAKINCOWBOY KIRK CHRISTIANSEN STACEY CONOVER 2 3 3 2 1 1 X X X X X X NA NA

KM BONNY BOON KIRK CHRISTIANSEN KIRK CHRISTIANSEN 4 1 1 1 2 2 X X X X X X NA NA

REGGIE TUCKER SMITH REGGIE PROBST 1 4 4 X X X X X X X X X NA NA

RJ SMOOTH CAT WADE DAVIS WADE DAVIS 3 2 2 X X X X X X X X X NA NA

HORSE RIDER OWNER PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PTS SADDLE

ELECTRICAL METALLIC RUSTY RUBY RUSTY & MARTHA RUBY X X X X X X X X X 1 2 2 NA NA

CODED SMART BOONE CARTER BOONE CARTER X X X X X X X X X 2 1 1 NA NA

BOON STELLAR STAR KYLE HANNAN KYLE HANNAN 1 1 1 1 1 1 X X X X X X NA NA

HORSE RIDER OWNER PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PTS SADDLE

BOON DOC CRAZY DON OLSON DON OLSON 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 5 5

REYDIANT CAT LORI ADAMSKI-PEEK LORI ADAMSKI-PEEK X X X X X X 1 4 4 X X X NA NA

OKIE KALUB CURRAN KALUB CURRAN X X X X X X X X X 3 1 1 NA NA

COLONEL SMART FANCY KAREN HOGAN KAREN HOGAN X X X X X X 2 3 3 1 3 3 NA NA

LUCKY CHARMER TACI HOWE TACI HOWE X X X X X X 4 1 1 X X X NA NA

NON PRO DERBY

MAY JUNE SEPT OCT TOTAL

NON PRO LTD DERBY

MAY JUNE SEPT OCT TOTAL

OPEN DERBY

JUNE SEPT OCT TOTAL

MAY JUNE SEPT OCT TOTAL

LTD OPEN DERBY

MAY



HORSE RIDER OWNER PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PTS SADDLE

PEPPYS ROYAL OUTLAW JASON ROMNEY BRETT & KANDICE WESSMAN 1 4 74 1 5 69 1 6 73 1 5 74 16 216

STOPACAT TUCKER SMITH TEXIE BUTTARS 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 5 3 2 4 3 13 9

KM BOONS ROYAL DANCE MCKOY CHRISTIANSEN MISTIME J CHRISTIANSEN 4 1 1 3 3 2 4 3 1 3 3 2 9 5

OLYMPIC HANOCK MCKOY CHRISTIANSEN MISTIME J CHRISTIANSEN 3 2 2 4 2 1 3 4 2 4 2 1 8 5

REMI JASON ROMNEY KATHY HORROCKS X X X X X X X X X 5 1 1 NA NA

CAYENNE CAT KIMBERLYN FITCH KEN JONES X X X X X X 5 1.5 1 X X X NA NA

PLAYINLIGHTSOUT CHAD BLAISDELL CHAD BLAISDELL X X X X X X 5 1.5 1 X X X NA NA

REYMAGEDDON PORTER HALES PORTER HALES X X X 5 1 1 X X X X X X NA NA

HORSE RIDER OWNER PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PTS SADDLE

STOPACAT TUCKER SMITH TEXIE BUTTARS 1 6 4 1 3 3 1 4 4 1 3 3 13 11

OLYMPIC HANOCK MCKOY CHRISTIANSEN MISTIME J CHRISTIANSEN 2 5 3 3 1 1 2 3 3 3 1 1 9 7

KM BOONS ROYAL DANCE MCKOY CHRISTIANSEN MISTIME J CHRISTIANSEN 3 4 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 8 6

PLAYINLIGHTSOUT CHAD BLAISDELL CHAD BLAISDELL X X X X X X 4 1 1 X X X NA NA

HESABRIGHTLIGHTNLENA TERRY JUDD TERRY JUDD 4 3 1 X X X X X X X X X NA NA

ONE TIMEPEPTO DOT TERRY JUDD TERRY JUDD 5 2 1 X X X X X X X X X NA NA

DARE TO SUE TUCKER SMITH REGGIE PROBST 6 1 1 X X X X X X X X X NA NA

HORSE RIDER OWNER PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PTS SADDLE

MAMAS TIME BOMB LANCE EVANS DOUG HATCH X X X 1 2 2 X X X X X X NA NA

PIMPED OUT CADILLAC SHANNON ROGERS SHANNON ROGERS 1 2 2 X X X X X X X X X NA NA

SQUEAKY REY DR RYLEE MUNNS RYLEE MUNNS X X X 2 1 1 X X X X X X NA NA

REYMAGEDDON PORTER HALES PORTER HALES 2 1 1 X X X X X X X X X NA NA

MAY JUNE SEPT OCT TOTAL

NON PRO BRIDLE

MAY JUNE SEPT OCT TOTAL

JUNE SEPT OCT TOTAL

OPEN BRIDLE

MAY

LTD OPEN BRIDLE



HORSE RIDER OWNER PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PTS SADDLE

RIOS MERADA PEGGY FLINT STEVEN FLINT 1 2 2 1 3 3 1 1 1 X X X 6 6

SMOKUM AGAIN NIC JUSTIN STARK JUSTIN STARK X X X 2 2 2 X X X X X X NA NA

CATS LITTLE HICK WADE DAVIS ROBIN HILL 2 1 1 3 1 1 X X X X X X NA NA

HORSE RIDER OWNER PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PTS SADDLE

REYMAGEDDON PORTER HALES PORTER HALES X X X 1 1 1 X X X X X X NA NA

HORSE RIDER OWNER PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PTS SADDLE

HAGARS VIDE COLBY HATCH CARL HATCH 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 3

HORSE RIDER OWNER PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PTS SADDLE

HAGARS VIDE COLBY HATCH CARL HATCH 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 3

MAY JUNE SEPT OCT TOTAL

LTD OPEN HACKAMORE

MAY JUNE SEPT OCT TOTAL

OCT TOTAL

OCT TOTALMAY

OPEN TWO REIN

MAY JUNE SEPT

NON PRO TWO REIN

JUNE SEPT

OPEN HACKAMORE



HORSE RIDER OWNER PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PTS SADDLE

RUSSELL LAUREN ANDERSON LAUREN ANDERSON X X X 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 5 5

CASHIN ON ROOSTER WENDY BOYD WE B ROCKIN RANCH 1 2 2 3 1 1 2 1 1 X X X 4 4

SMART BLUESER LEANN BAYLES LEANN BAYLES X X X 1 3 3 X X X X X X NA NA

MR NICS SMOKIN SUGAR HAYLEE SIDDOWAY HAYLEE SIDDOWAY 2 1 1 X X X X X X X X X NA NA

HORSE RIDER OWNER PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PTS SADDLE

RUSSELL LAUREN ANDERSON LAUREN ANDERSON X X X 1 3 3 1 2 2 1 1 1 6 6

CASHIN ON ROOSTER WENDY BOYD WE B ROCKIN RANCH 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 X X X 4 4

PIMPED OUT CADILLAC SHANNON ROGERS SHANNON ROGERS 1 2 2 X X X X X X X X X NA NA

SHINEY BLUE DIAMOND SHERALYN BAYLES LEANN BAYLES X X X 3 1 1 X X X X X X NA NA

PEPPYS ROYAL OUTLAW KANDICE WESSMAN BRETT & KANDICE WESSMAN X X X SCR X X X X X X NA NA

HORSE RIDER OWNER PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PTS SADDLE

MOONSHINE MR SHELLY WITHERS SHELLY WITHERS 2 8.5 2.5 1 10 4 1 7 4 1 7 4 25.5 12

RUSSELL LAUREN ANDERSON LAUREN ANDERSON X X X 3 8 2 2 6 3 2 6 3 20 8

PB N REY KRYSTAL MUNNS RYLEE MUNNS X X X 2 9 3 3 5 2 3 5 2 19 7

BOON DOC CRAZY DON OLSON DON OLSON 1 10 4 6 5 1 4 4 1 4 4 1 19 6

DRY CHEXINIC TOM BARON TOM BARON 5 5.5 1 4 7 1 5 3 1 X X X 15.5 3

STARLIGHT HARLEY DR ELIZA HIROKAWA ELIZA HIROKAWA 7 4 1 8 3 1 6 2 1 7 1 1 9 3

PEPPYS ROYAL OUTLAW KANDICE WESSMAN BRETT & KANDICE WESSMAN 2 8.5 2.5 7 4 1 X X X X X X NA NA

SMART LITTLE PLAYER ROLYNN BARON ROLYNN BARON 9 2 1 9 2 1 X X X X X X NA NA

OKIE KALUB CURRAN KALUB CURRAN X X X X X X 7 1 1 X X X NA NA

PEACHES BRYCE JUDD BRYCE JUDD 4 7 1 X X X X X X X X X NA NA

RUSH ME A BIG CHEX BROOKE GOLD BROOKE GOLD X X X 5 6 1 X X X 6 2 1 NA NA

RIOS MERADA BROOKE GOLD BROOKE GOLD X X X X X X X X X 5 3 1 NA NA

MT PRETYWHISKEYGIRL JULIA PECK JULIA PECK 5 5.5 1 X X X X X X X X X NA NA

TNT SMART LIL PEPTO TEAGAN WEEKS TEAGAN WEEKS 8 3 1 X X X X X X X X X NA NA

MR NICS SMOKIN SUGAR HAYLEE SIDDOWAY HAYLEE SIDDOWAY X X X 10 1 1 X X X X X X NA NA

SHOWTIME DEANNE HUNTER DEANNE HUNTER 10 1 1 X X X X X X X X X NA NA

$5K NON PRO LTD

MAY JUNE SEPT OCT TOTAL

$1K NON PRO LIMITED

MAY JUNE SEPT OCT TOTAL

JUNE SEPT OCT TOTAL

NON PRO LTD

MAY



HORSE RIDER OWNER PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PTS SADDLE

BOON DOC CRAZY DON OLSON DON OLSON 2 11.5 2.5 1 10 4 2 4 3 2 6 3 27.5 10

MR LENA CD BAILEY HURST RANAE MEYERS 1 13 72 X X X 1 5 71.5 1 7 72 25 215.5

PEPPYS ROYAL OUTLAW KANDICE WESSMAN BRETT & KANDICE WESSMAN 2 11.5 2.5 2 9 3 4 2 1 X X X 22.5 6.5

LENAS SLIC TARI JAYCEE RASMUSSEN CASEY RASMUSSEN 4 9.5 1 4 7 1 X X X 5 3 1 19.5 3

TI SMOKUM MOONSISTER CARL HATCH CARL HATCH 8 6 1 6 5 1 3 3 2 3 5 2 16 5

SHINER PISTOL SMOKIN JAYCEE RASMUSSEN CASEY RASMUSSEN 9 4.5 1 7 4 1 X X X 4 4 1 8.5 2

SMART LITTLE BOBCAT SAMANTHA MAI SHAWN & JENNIFER MAI 6 8 1 8 3 1 X X X X X X NA NA

DAISY KALEIGH NEVILLE CASEY RASMUSSEN 11 3 1 5 6 1 X X X X X X NA NA

SMOKED GOUDA TAMI MUNNS TAMI MUNNS X X X 3 8 2 5 1 1 X X X NA NA

CODYS GOT RYTHM MCKINZIE SMITH MCKINZIE SMITH 12 2 1 10 1 1 X X X X X X NA NA

SHOWTIME DEANNE HUNTER DEANNE HUNTER 4 9.5 1 X X X X X X X X X NA NA

CATTY CASSIE LISA GALVEZ LISA GALVEZ 7 7 1 X X X X X X X X X NA NA

MT PRETYWHISKEYGIRL JULIA PECK JULIA PECK 9 4.5 1 X X X X X X X X X NA NA

MOONSHINE MR SHELLY WITHERS SHELLY WITHERS X X X NE NE NE NE NE NE NE NE NE NA NA

RIOS MERADA BROOKE GOLD BROOKE GOLD X X X X X X X X X 7 1 1 NA NA

RUSH ME A BIG CHEX BROOKE GOLD BROOKE GOLD X X X 9 2 1 X X X 6 2 1 NA NA

TNT SMART LIL PEPTO TEAGAN WEEKS TEAGAN WEEKS 13 1 1 X X X X X X X X X NA NA

HORSE RIDER OWNER PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PTS SADDLE

IM GLAD IM EAGLE SARA GLENN SARA GLENN 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 X X X 4 4

REYMAGEDDON PORTER HALES PORTER HALES 2 1 1 X X X X X X X X X NA NA

HORSE RIDER OWNER PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PTS SADDLE

CD QUICK CAT LIAHONA HIROKAWA ELIZA HIROKAWA 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 3

PEACHES BRYCE JUDD TERRY JUDD 1 2 2 X X X X X X X X X NA NA

HORSE RIDER OWNER PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PLACE PTS SADDLE PTS SADDLE

VENUS HADLEY BAYLES HADLEY BAYLES X X X 1 5 70 1 4 70 1 4 72 13 212

QUANNA KINZIE WILLIAMS KINZIE WILLIAMS 2 1 1 2 4 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 9 8

SQUEAKY REY DR PAISLEE MUNNS RYLEE MUNNS X X X 4 2 1 4 1 1 3 2 2 5 4

JENNA BLAISDELL CHAD BLAISDELL X X X X X X X X X 4 1 1 NA NA

SHINEY BLUE DIAMOND HADLEY BAYLES LEANN BAYLES X X X X X X 2 3 3 X X X NA NA

FLAMES VENOUS CHEX HAYDEN BUTTARS HAYDEN BUTTARS X X X 3 3 2 X X X X X X NA NA

MR SMART BADGER WADE WILLIAMS JASON WILLIAMS 1 2 2 X X X X X X X X X NA NA

QUAKIN LIL FRENCHMAN KNOX DAVIS WADY DAVIS X X X 5 1 1 X X X X X X NA NA

HORSE RIDER OWNER PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PTS

CASHIN ON ROOSTER WENDY BOYD WE B ROCKIN RANCH 1 5 3 1.5 1 2 X X 8.5

BOON DOC CRAZY DON OLSON DON OLSON 2 4 2 3 2 1 X X 8

RUSH ME A BIG CHEX BROOKE GOLD BROOKE GOLD X X 1 4 X X X X NA

PEACHES BRYCE JUDD TERRY JUDD 3 3 X X X X X X NA

MT PRETYWHISKEYGIRL JULIA PECK JULIA PECK 4 2 X X X X X X NA

STARLIGHT HARLEY DR ELIZA HIROKAWA ELIZA HIROKAWA X X 3 1.5 X X X X NA

SHOWTIME DEANNE HUNTER DEANNE HUNTER 5 1 X X X X X X NA

STEP UP BOXING

MAY JUNE SEPT OCT TOTAL

YOUTH BRIDLE

MAY JUNE SEPT OCT TOTAL

YOUTH LIMITED

JUNE SEPT OCT TOTAL

MAY JUNE SEPT OCT TOTAL

YOUTH LIMITED JR

MAY

JUNE SEPT OCT TOTAL

ROOKIE

MAY



HORSE RIDER OWNER PLACE YE PTS PLACE YE PTS PLACE YE PTS PLACE YE PTS PTS

GENTLE HOBBY DENISE CLARK DENISE CLARK 2 1 4 2 X X X X NA

SPOOKED IN THE DARD BELINDA ZUNDEL BELINDA ZUNDEL X X 1 5 X X X X NA

BILLY BAROO LINZIE PREECE CHANCE PREECE X X 2 4 X X X X NA

CC TEJANA SPECIAL BELINDA ZUNDEL BELINDA ZUNDEL X X 3 3 X X X X NA

MERCEDES AT MIDNIGHT WADE DAVIS WADE DAVIS X X 5 1 X X X X NA

QUAKIN LIL FRENCHMAN NIKA MONSON WADE DAVIS X X X X X X X X NA

USU CADDIE IS BLUE LINZIE PREECE NICK & CINDY WAMSLEY 1 2 X X X X X X NA

HAZERSSTREAKINCOWBOY KIRK CHRISTIANSEN STACEY CONOVER X X X X X X X X NA

CODYS GOT RYTHM MCKINZIE SMITH MCKINZIE SMITH X X X X X X X X NA

KM BONNY BOON KIRK CHRISTIANSEN KIRK CHRISTIANSEN X X X X X X X X NA

HORSE RIDER OWNER PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PTS

MOONSHINE MR SHELLY WITHERS SHELLY WITHERS 1 5 2 10 3 3 1 3 18

RUSSELL LAUREN ANDERSON LAUREN ANDERSON X X 3 8.5 2 4 2 2 14.5

DRY CHEXINIC TOM BARON TOM BARON 4 2 7 5 4 2 X X 9

SMOKED GOUDA TAMI MUNNS TAMI MUNNS X X 9 2 1 5 3 1 8

SMART LITTLE PLAYER ROLYNN BARON ROLYNN BARON 5 1 9 2 5 1 X X 4

SHINY BLUE DIAMOND SHERALYN BAYLES SHERALYN BAYLES 2 4 3 8.5 X X X X NA

GENTLE HOBBY DENISE CLARK DENISE CLARK 3 3 8 4 X X X X NA

SMART BLUESER LEANN BAYLES LEANN BAYLES X X 1 11 X X X X NA

CC TEJANA SPECIAL BELINDA ZUNDEL BELINDA ZUNDEL X X 5 7 X X X X NA

SPOOKED IN THE DARK BELINDA ZUNDEL BELINDA ZUNDEL X X 6 6 X X X X NA

SUGAR LAUREN ANDERSON TATUM ANDERSON X X 9 2 X X X X NA

STARLIGHT HARLEY DR ELIZA HIROKAWA ELIZA HIROKAWA X X X X X X X X NA

PEPPYS ROYAL OUTLAW KANDICE WESSMAN BRETT & KANDICE WESSMAN X X X X X X X X NA

MT PRETYWHISKEYGIRL JULIA PECK JULIA PECK X X X X X X X X NA

MR NICS SMOKIN SUGAR HAYLEE SIDDOWAY HAYLEE SIDDOWAY X X X X X X X X NA

TNT SMART LIL PEPTO TEAGAN WEEKS TEAGAN WEEKS X X X X X X X X NA

HORSE RIDER OWNER PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PTS

DIAMOND HADLEY BAYLES DAXON BAYLES X X 1 3 1 2 1 2 7

SQUEAKY REY DR PAISLEE MUNNS PAISLEE MUNNS X X 2 2 2 1 2 1 4

SMART LITTLE BOBCAT SAMANTHA MAI SHAWN & JENNIFER MAI 1 1 3 1 X X X X NA

CD QUICK CAT LIAHONA HIROKAWA ELIZA HIROKAWA X X X X X X X X NA

YOUTH RANCH RIDING

MAY JUNE SEPT OCT TOTAL

OPEN RANCH RIDING

JUNE SEPT OCT TOTAL

MAY JUNE SEPT OCT TOTAL

NON PRO RANCH RIDING

MAY



HORSE RIDER OWNER MAY JUNE SEPT OCT

COWBOY TAYSON BAYLES TAYSON BAYLES X X X X

LIL CASH CHIC BRAXTEN NEVILLE BRAXTEN NEVILLE X X X

RUSTY BODEE BAYLES BODEE BAYLES X X X

POCO REATA MUNNS REATA MUNNS X X X

DIAMOND DAXON BAYLES DAXON BAYLES X X X X

VENUS BODEE BAYLES HADLEY BAYLES X X

GIGGLIN WHIZ CHIC WYATT BROWN BRANDICE BROWN X X

OFF TO SEE THE WIZARD BRIGHTON BROWN BRANDICE BROWN X X

MOUSE MADDIE PREECE LINZIE & CHANCE PREECE X X

SURA PEPPY GOLD GENTRY WEEKS GENTRY WEEKS X

JELLO MCCOY ANDERSON LAUREN ANDERSON X X

SUGAR TATUM ANDERSON TATUM ANDERSON X X

MOUSE AMILIA PREECE LINZIE & CHANCE PREECE X

SMART LITTLE CHRISTY BRANTLEY WEEKS BRANTLEY WEEKS X

MERCEDES AT MIDNIGHT KLAY DAVIS WADE DAVIS X

BOBBY ROCKLYNN BUTTARS ROCKLYNN BUTTARS X

SHES STUNNING DR ANNABELL WINWARD CHRISTINE WINWARD X

EDDIE PARKER JENNINGS LUKE ROMNEY X X

EDDIE LUKE ROMNEY LUKE ROMNEY X X

HORSE RIDER OWNER MAY JUNE SEPT OCT

CC TEJANA SPECIAL BELINDA ZUNDEL BELINDA ZUNDEL X

GENTLE HOBBY DENISE CLARK DENISE CLARK X X

SPOOKED IN THE DARK BELINDA ZUNDEL BELINDA ZUNDEL X

MAGNUM STYLE DREAMS BRANDICE BROWN BRANDICE BROWN X

XTRA WOUND UP VOODOO TRYSTEN PASKETT TRYSTEN PASKETT X

HICK BRETT PAULICK BRETT PAULICK X

ELECTRICAL METALLIC RUSTY RUBY RUSTY RUBY X

MOONSHINE MR SHELLY WITHERS SHELLY WITHERS X X X X

SHORT STIRRUP 

REINING ONLY


